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ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

DRAWN BY: JMM SCALE SHEET

SIZE FSCM NO. DWG NO. REV

REVISIONS

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
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MEANEY BROTHERS, INC.

A

6.0

12.0

154.0

BATTERY (+)
6.0

BATTERY (-)

ECM CIRCUIT WIRE GAUGE GOES TO

11.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES WITH A TOLERANCE OF +/- 0.50".

10. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN WITH SYMBOL                 END AT 30-WAY CONNECTOR AT DATUM A

66.0
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INJECTOR

WIRE COLOR NOTES

BATTERY LEADS

14
14

INJ-A BLACK/WHITE
INJ-B BROWN

16
16
16 INJ-C YELLOW/WHITE
16 INJ-D GREEN/WHITE
16 INJ-E ORANGE
16 INJ-F BLUE/BLACK
16 INJ-G GRAY/WHITE
16 INJ-H PURPLE/WHITE

A

R2-C2
R2-H2
R1-A1
R2-B2
R3-C3
R2-D2
R1-E1
R2-E2
R3-E3
R1-B1

INJECTOR 17
INJECTOR 18
INJECTOR 19
INJECTOR 20

INJECTOR 22
INJECTOR 23
INJECTOR 24

INJECTOR 21

PWR GND1
PWR GND2

BLACK
BLACK VBATT(-)

VBATT(-)R2-C2, 14 GA., BLACK, PWR GND1
R2-H2, 14 GA., BLACK, PWR GND2

A: R1-A1, 16 GA., BLACK/WHITE, INJ17
B: R2-B2, 16 GA., BROWN, INJ18
C: R3-C3, 16 GA., YELLOW/WHITE, INJ19
D: R2-D2, 16 GA., GREEN/WHITE, INJ20
E: R1-E1, 16 GA., ORANGE, INJ21
F: R2-E2, 16 GA., BLUE/BLACK, INJ22
G: R3-E3, 16 GA., GRAY/WHITE, INJ23
H: R1-B1, 16 GA., PURPLE/WHITE, INJ24
J: INJ-J, 14 GA., RED, INJ VBATT1
K: INJ-K, 14 GA., RED, INJ VBATT2

INJ-J, 14 GA., RED, INJ VBATT1
INJ-K, 14 GA., RED, INJ VBATT2
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BS3 GEN3 17-24 SECONDARY IWH
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